42 Jornada JDN Otono Invierno Sub16- Sub18

Fecha Inicio ___ PIgERull FechaFin |
300m MASC. ALCM

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Ao
NA-354 ALDEA ANTONANZAS, ADAR ESP 09
ET NA-6843 ALONSO LATORRE, INIGO ESP 08
ET NA-7384 ALVAREZ DRONDA, BENAT ESP 09
NA-311 ALVAREZ LATORRE, ASIER ESP 09
ET NA-6537 ANDIA OLCOZ, IKER ESP 09
NA-320 ANDRES RUBIO, LUCAS ESP 08
ET NA-7073 BEROIZ IBANEZ, JAVIER 09
ET NA-5775 CARRERO ANTONANZAS, JAVIER ESP 08
ET NA-5783 CEMBORAIN SANTAMARIA, IKER 08
ET NA-7232 FERNANDEZ AMEZCUA, DANIEL 08
ET NA-7064 GABARI SUAREZ, UNAI 09
NA-346 GODOY LLOPIS, POL ESP 09
ET NA-6534 GORNI SANTAMARIA, RUBEN ESP 09
ET NA-6891 GONI VILLAR, IBAI 09
ET NA-6659 LAZARO REINARES, IZAN 09
ET NA-6945 MENDIBURU ETXENIKE, XABIER ESP 09
NA-349 MOLINA ARMENDARIZ, INAKI ESP 09
ET NA-6463 MORENO MONTORO, LUCAS ESP 09
ET NA-6657 NAVARRO GONZALEZ, MARIO 09
ET NA-6865 NUIN ROS, RUBEN 09
ET NA-6214 PALOMINO DIEZ, ASIER 09
ET NA-6472 PASCUAL GARDE, INIGO ESP 09
ET NA-6254 RESTITUTO IRISARRI, AIMAR ESP 09
ET NA-6458 RUIZ BARBARIN, SANTIAGO 09
ET NA-6339 SUDON GARCIA, MIKEL 08
00:39.22 - NA-16063  CASTILLEJO GARCIA, IZAN ESP 08
00:42.90 - NA-303 LAZCANO PARIS, ADEI ESP 08
00:43.70 - NA-368 WOJSIK WOIJSIK, SEBASTIAN LUCAS ESP 08
00:45.34 - ET NA-6872 ROYO HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 08
00:47.72 - NA-385 ERANSUS RUIZ, ASIER ESP 08
00:48.05 - ET NA-6625 CANO-CABALLERO AGUILAR, GERARD ESP 08
00:51.98 - ET NA-6618 CONESA URIZ, ARITZ ESP 08
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio
ET NA-5705 AYMERICH SAN JULIAN, MARCOS ESP 06
NA-15840 BARBERENA ARELLANO, ENEKO ESP 07
NA-257 LAMBERTO LIZARRAGA, INAKI ESP 07
NA-16019  LIZASO BRIONES, MARCOS ESP 07
ET NA-7396 LOPEZ BUNUALES, JON 06
NA-16038  ZABALZA GONI, ASIER ESP 07
01:00.74 - NA-616186 GARCIA VIDAN, ELOY ESP 06

01:02.00 - ET NA-6616 AGUERRIJABAT, IBAI ESP 06



1.000m MASC. AL CM

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Ano

NA-340 AYENSA CANO, HECTOR ESP 09

ET NA-5913 GARCIA GALARDI, OIER 09

ET NA-6226 PEREZ CARPINTERO, HUGO ESP 09

ET NA-6254 RESTITUTO IRISARRI, AIMAR ESP 09

03:03.15 - NA-234 ARANJUELO MARANON, XABIER MIKEL ESP 08

03:08.75 - NA-369 LARREA MARIN, IKER ESP 08

03:13.23 - NA-349 MOLINA ARMENDARIZ, INAKI ESP 09

03:14.54 - NA-367 GHAZAL FARS, AYOUB MAR 08

03:16.44 - NA-236 MARTINEZ URTASUN, ADRIAN ESP 08

03:19.78 - NA-303 LAZCANO PARIS, ADEI ESP 08

03:19.92 - NA-16013 GOMEZ ORTEGA, AITOR ESP 08

03:28.48 - ET NA-6472 PASCUAL GARDE, INIGO ESP 09

03:29.54 - ET NA-7157 SANCHO FERNANDEZ, JOSE 09

03:29.94 - NA-302 PUEYO ESPADANERO, MARIO ESP 08

03:38.66 - ET NA-6614 TIRAPU UTERGA, AITOR ESP 09
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afo

NA-214 ARRAIZA MENDIVIL, XABIER ESP 07

ET NA-5785 CERVANTES ORDUNA, IKER ESP 07

NA-15844 DALMAU VILLANUEVA, ASIER ESP 07

ET NA-7379 MORALES SANZ, MARC ESP 07

04:40.45 - NA-192 DANIELOV GEORGIEV, DEYMAN BUL 06

04:46.62 - NA-52 CASADO URRUTIA, ASIER ESP 06

04:46.74 - NA-305 GHAZAL FARS, MOHAMMED MAR 06
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Ao

ET NA-7384 ALVAREZ DRONDA, BENAT ESP 09

NA-311 ALVAREZ LATORRE, ASIER ESP 09

ET NA-6537 ANDIA OLCOZ, IKER ESP 09

ET NA-7073 BEROIZ IBANEZ, JAVIER 09

ET NA-7064 GABARI SUAREZ, UNAI 09

ET NA-7069 LARRAMENDI LORENTE, AIMAR 09

ET NA-6945 MENDIBURU ETXENIKE, XABIER ESP 09

ET NA-6865 NUIN ROS, RUBEN 09

ET NA-6472 PASCUAL GARDE, INIGO ESP 09

ET NA-6339 SUDON GARCIA, MIKEL 08

10.06 - PC NA-16150 BEROIZ 1ZCO, ALEJANDRO ESP 08

13.07 - PC NA-368 WOISIK WOISIK, SEBASTIAN LUCAS ESP 08
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afio

NA-214 ARRAIZA MENDIVIL, XABIER ESP 07

NA-15840 BARBERENA ARELLANO, ENEKO ESP 07

ET NA-7172 COELLO MONTENEGRO, EDGAR EDUARDO 06

NA-69 RIANO ARANSAY, MARCOS ESP 07

10.08 - PC NA-16038  ZABALZA GONI, ASIER ESP 07

10.77 - PC NA-16019  LIZASO BRIONES, MARCOS ESP 07



11.18 - PC NA-257

Pértiga MASC. AL CM
Marca Lic.
2.65-PC NA-246
ET NA-6537

| ‘

Pértiga MASC. AL LM
Marca Lic.
ET NA-5785

| ‘

LAMBERTO LIZARRAGA, INAKI

Nombre

REY LASA, JULEN
ANDIA OLCOZ, IKER

Nombre

CERVANTES ORDUNA, IKER

Triple Salto MASC. AL CM

| ‘

Marca Lic.
10.93 - PC NA-368
10.68 - PC NA-189
09.23 - PC NA-385
08.90 - PC ET NA-6614
08.76 - PC ET NA-6865

NA-354

ET NA-7384
NA-311

ET NA-6537
ET NA-6625
ET NA-6618
NA-367
NA-346
NA-16013
ET NA-6891
ET NA-7069
NA-236

ET NA-6945
NA-349

ET NA-6214
ET NA-6458
ET NA-6339

Nombre

WOISIK WOJSIK, SEBASTIAN LUCAS
ESPARZA GOMEZ, ORLANDO
ERANSUS RUIZ, ASIER

TIRAPU UTERGA, AITOR

NUIN ROS, RUBEN

ALDEA ANTONANZAS, ADAR
ALVAREZ DRONDA, BENAT
ALVAREZ LATORRE, ASIER
ANDIA OLCOZ, IKER
CANO-CABALLERO AGUILAR, GERARD
CONESA URIZ, ARITZ

GHAZAL FARS, AYOUB

GODOY LLOPIS, POL

GOMEZ ORTEGA, AITOR

GONI VILLAR, IBAI
LARRAMENDI LORENTE, AIMAR
MARTINEZ URTASUN, ADRIAN
MENDIBURU ETXENIKE, XABIER
MOLINA ARMENDARIZ, INAKI
PALOMINO DIEZ, ASIER

RUIZ BARBARIN, SANTIAGO
SUDON GARCIA, MIKEL

Triple Salto MASC. AL LM

Marca Lic.
11.56 - PC NA-69
10.95 - PC ET NA-6616
10.70 - PC ET NA-7197
09.98 - PC NA-616186
09.14 - PC NA-15844

NA-52

ET NA-5785
ET NA-7148
NA-305

ET NA-7396
ET NA-7198

300m FEM. AL CF

Nombre

RIANO ARANSAY, MARCOS
AGUERRI JABAT, IBAI
ARIZCUEREN POVEDA, DIEGO
GARCIA VIDAN, ELOY
DALMAU VILLANUEVA, ASIER
CASADO URRUTIA, ASIER
CERVANTES ORDUNA, IKER
ECHAVARRI ERANSUS, ANDER
GHAZAL FARS, MOHAMMED
LOPEZ BUNUALES, JON

SAN MARTIN PASCAL, INIGO

ESP

Nac.

ESP
ESP

Nac.

ESP

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR

ESP

07

08
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
08
08
09
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
08

07
06
06
06
07
06
07
07
06
06
06



Marca

Lic.
ET NA-7161
ET NA-5627
ET NA-5654
ET NA-5678
ET NA-6484
ET NA-5739
ET NA-6908
NA-310
ET NA-5818
ET NA-5832
ET NA-5837
ET NA-6596
NA-366
ET NA-5866
NA-285
NA-16011
ET NA-5906
ET NA-6629
ET NA-5933
ET NA-6445
ET NA-6893
ET NA-6002
ET NA-7171
NA-344
ET NA-6045
ET NA-7227
ET NA-6086
NA-287
NA-16073
NA-345
ET NA-6622
NA-146
ET NA-7277
ET NA-6951
ET NA-6608
NA-361
NA-360
ET NA-7294
ET NA-7185
ET NA-7225
ET NA-6876
ET NA-6306
NA-365
ET NA-6660
ET NA-6325
ET NA-6326
ET NA-6523
NA-288
ET NA-6345
ET NA-6632

Nombre

ABADIA ARPA, ANA
ABAURREA DIAZ, ANE

ALONSO AZPEITIA, IRUNE
ARANZADI JURADO, LAURA
AZCONA ECHARRI, ARIDANE
BENET LOPEZ, LORENA
BENTHAM OSES, CELIA

CIA EZCARAY, MAIRA

DESCARGA ALANDES, NAIARA
ECEOLAZA SAN MARTIN, EUNATE
ECHEVERRIA IZCUE, IRANTZU
ECHEVERRIA LIZASOAIN, YARA
ERASO ARANDIGOYEN, ALAITZ
ESTEBAN ALVAREZ, LEYRE
FERNANDEZ GORRI, AITANA
GALIANO FLORES, LEYRE
GANUZA CAMPOS, ARRATE
GARCIA MORENO, MAITE
GAVRILA STANCIU, AMAYA

GONI RIPERO, ERIKA

IGLESIAS LOPEZ, MAFALDA

IZA GUAMAN, NEREA

IZCUE BAZTAN, INES

JIMENEZ PUERTA, CLAUDIA
LATASA CORERA, JUDITH

LERENA ARSUAGA, JUNE
MARANON SOLA, JULIA
MARTINEZ SHWERY, NATALIA
MARTINEZ DE GONI INIGO, AROA
MOLINA ARMENDARIZ, MIREIA
MONTOYA VALLADARES, ALANYS
MUEZ MARIN, MARTA

NAVARRO GOMEZ, CARLA
NUNEZ LERMA, LARA

OCHOA ARECHE, SARA

PARRA ARNAIZ, CELIA

PARRA ARNAIZ, MARIA
PLEGUEZUELOS MARVIZON, UXUE
RIDRUEJO ALVIRA, SILVIA

RIVAS MARTIN, LEIRE

RUIZ ANDUEZA, IRENE

SAN ROMAN MARINELARENA, LIBE
SANZ DE ACEDO MOSEN, LARA
SANZOL URRA, JULENE

SEGURA DUCAY, CARLA

SEGURA IZCUE, LEYRE

SOLANA URDANIZ, PAULA
TANCO DE LA BARRERA, MARIA
TAPIE BELOQUI, ITZIAR

UGARTE MARTINEZ, JUNE

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

Nac.

09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
08
09
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
08
09
09
08
09
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
08
09



ET NA-6364 URRETAVIZCAYA LINAN, MARIA 09

ET NA-6906 VAZ BELZUNEGUI, AINHOA 09
ET NA-6385 VERA MOLERES, SARA ESP 09
NA-373 ZAZPE OROZ, LEIRE ESP 09
ET NA-6884 ZUASTI CALDERON, JUNE 09
00:43.04 - NA-148 CARRETERO CARRETERO, TERESA ESP 08
00:43.90 - NA-261 MORENO GARCIA, JULIA ESP 08
00:44.06 - NA-262 BOMBIN FORCADA, IRENE ESP 08
00:44.49 - NA-16071  AGUIRRE ALCUAZ, EIDER ESP 08
00:45.06 - NA-147 GONI DE LA TORRE, AROA ESP 08
00:45.41 - ET NA-6628 COLON ARRIETA, ANE ESP 08
00:45.91 - NA-16094 MACUA MURUZABAL, YOANA ESP 08
00:46.83 - NA-296 ETXARRI LARUMBE, LIDE ESP 08
00:47.03 - NA-16091  DIAZ JASO, AINHOA ESP 08
00:47.11 - NA-249 NUIN ALZUETA, JUNE ESP 08
00:48.10 - NA-145 DIOP FAYE, KHADI ESP 08
00:48.17 - ET NA-7155 YOLDI SOTIL, JONE 08
00:48.52 - NA-149 CARRETERO CARRETERO, LYDIA ESP 08
00:48.62 - ET NA-6455 VALLEJO DUARTE, NOA 08
00:48.83 - ET NA-6914 AMATRIAIN PASCUAL, LEIRE 08
00:48.95 - ET NA-6853 AHUMADA FERNANDEZ DE LAS HERAS, ANNE ESP 08
00:50.07 - ET NA-6606 MORALES CERVERA, ANDREA ESP 08
00:50.79 - ET NA-6519 MARISCAL URZAINQUI, ANA 08
00:51.44 - ET NA-6888 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ARIANE 08
00:53.31- NA-16010  FERNANDEZ MENDIA, MAIDER ESP 08
00:53.86 - NA-372 ORRIO ONDARRA, EIDER ESP 08
00:55.92 - ET NA-7158 MORALES OCHOTORENA, NATALIA GRACE 08
00:56.26 - NA-16156  MARQUES DIEZ, NATALIA ESP 08
00:57.18 - ET NA-7226 IRIBERRI CASTILLO, ICIAR ESP 08
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Ao
NA-190 ALONSO SADABA, NAHIA ESP 06
NA-15313  ARBIZU LAPIEZA, JUNE ESP 06
ET NA-5714 AZPILICUETA ECHEVERRIA, AMAIA 06
ET NA-7057 DEL VAL ECHEGOYEN, ALODIA ESP 07
ET NA-6920 ECHARTE ANTON, CARLOTA ESP 06
ET NA-6482 EL KHANNOUS GOMEZ, LAILA 07
ET NA-5875 EZKERRO CIA, MAIDER 07
NA-128 GENBE OTXOTORENA, ITXASO ESP 07
NA-207 GONI OSES, SANDRA ESP 07
NA-381 GUIRADO ZUFIAURRE, SAIOA ESP 07
NA-206 IBANEZ IBANEZ, MAITE ESP 07
ET NA-6457 LAQUIDAIN MARCO, SALMA 07
NA-380 LASA DE CARLOS, JANIS ESP 07
ET NA-7233 LOREA VALDEZ, LIZ TERESA ESP 07
ET NA-7060 MARTINEZ BLANCO, LEYRE ESP 07
ET NA-7108 ORCARAY SAN MARTIN, UDANE ESP 07
ET NA-6849 PRAT MONTORO, GABRIELA ESP 07
ET NA-7048 RUEDA CASTILLEJO, MARIA ESP 07

NA-175 SARASA MENDIOROZ, NEREA ESP 06



01:07.36 - NA-15648
01:07.45 - ET NA-6910
01:09.21 - NA-16652
01:15.55 - ET NA-6479
01:19.56 - ET NA-7107

1.000m FEM. AL CF

Marca Lic.
ET NA-5723
NA-16094
NA-287
ET NA-6118
ET NA-6305
NA-350
ET NA-6385
ET NA-6398
ET NA-6397
ET NA-6428
03:07.79 - NA-147
03:08.74 - NA-188
03:17.42 - ET NA-6853
03:22.15 - ET NA-7414
03:23.57 - NA-364
03:24.86 - NA-238
03:29.68 - ET NA-6888
03:35.68 - ET NA-6628
03:38.98 - NA-289
03:42.26 - NA-16076
03:43.89 - NA-282
03:46.51 - NA-372
03:52.51 - NA-193
04:15.96 - ET NA-6632
04:18.97 - ET NA-6629
04:28.73 - ET NA-6608

1.500m FEM. AL LF

Marca Lic.
NA-157

ET NA-6362

06:14.58 - ET NA-6607

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL CF

Marca Lic.
ET NA-7188
NA-16071
ET NA-5640
ET NA-5678
ET NA-7153
ET NA-6484
ET NA-5723
NA-259

PASCUAL HUARTE, EDURNE
GALINDO BERGUA, NAIARA
ROMANO PEREZ, HENAR
GARIN VALENCIA, AINHOA
MARQUINEZ SAN JUAN, JUNE

Nombre
BARBERENA ISASI, IZARO
MACUA MURUZABAL, YOANA
MARTINEZ SHWERY, NATALIA
MATEOS MARTINEZ, NEREA
SAN MARTIN CASTILLO, NAIA
UBERETAGOENA LOSA, NAIARA
VERA MOLERES, SARA
VILLANUEVA MARTINEZ, ENARA
VILLANUEVA MARTINEZ, IRATI
ZOROZA ELORZA, IRATI
GONI DE LA TORRE, AROA
SANTESTEBAN LOPEZ, GEMA
AHUMADA FERNANDEZ DE LAS HERAS, ANNE
CASADO CAMACHO, ITSASO
GONZALEZ EL BUSTO, SUSANA
ESPARZA ALBERDI, ARIADNE
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ARIANE
COLON ARRIETA, ANE
VALVERDE LARRASOANA, UXUE
BARTOLOME CALLEJA, PAOLA
ARMENDARIZ SANZ, IRUNE
ORRIO ONDARRA, EIDER
BEISTI TELLO, YANIRE
UGARTE MARTINEZ, JUNE
GARCIA MORENO, MAITE
OCHOA ARECHE, SARA

Nombre
LOPEZ-ROSO RiOS, NAHIKARI
URQUIZU DIEGO, IRANZU
MURNOZ LEZAUN, ALAZNE

Nombre
AGOS CANTISANO, VIOLETA
AGUIRRE ALCUAZ, EIDER
AGUIRRE MOZAZ, NATALIA
ARANZADI JURADO, LAURA
AYESA AMADOZ, ANA
AZCONA ECHARRI, ARIDANE
BARBERENA ISASI, IZARO
BENCHEIKH SAEZ, AISHA

ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP

07
06
06



ET NA-6908
NA-382
NA-148
ET NA-7414
ET NA-6520
NA-310
ET NA-5818
NA-16091
ET NA-7051
ET NA-5837
NA-366
NA-238
NA-296
NA-285
ET NA-6629
ET NA-5933
NA-364
ET NA-6445
ET NA-5966
NA-306
ET NA-6893
ET NA-7204
NA-344
ET NA-7334
ET NA-6045
ET NA-6074
ET NA-6519
ET NA-7333
NA-16073
NA-345
ET NA-6608
ET NA-7154
ET NA-7225
ET NA-6876
ET NA-6305
NA-365
ET NA-6660
ET NA-6326
NA-288
ET NA-6632
ET NA-6364
NA-289
ET NA-6906
ET NA-6398
ET NA-6397
NA-373
ET NA-6884
10.57 - PC NA-262
11.48 - PC NA-16094
11.54 - PC NA-149
11.64 - PC NA-244

BENTHAM OSES, CELIA
CAMBRA CERDAN, AMAIA
CARRETERO CARRETERO, TERESA
CASADO CAMACHO, ITSASO
CENOZ CABEZON , VALERIA

CIA EZCARAY, MAIRA
DESCARGA ALANDES, NAIARA
DIAZ JASO, AINHOA

ECHARTE ANTON, SOFiA
ECHEVERRIA IZCUE, IRANTZU
ERASO ARANDIGOYEN, ALAITZ
ESPARZA ALBERDI, ARIADNE
ETXARRI LARUMBE, LIDE
FERNANDEZ GORRI, AITANA
GARCIA MORENO, MAITE
GAVRILA STANCIU, AMAYA
GONZALEZ EL BUSTO, SUSANA
GONI RIPERO, ERIKA
GUENBOUR GANBOURI, FERDAOUS
GUTIERREZ PETRERENA, EIDER
IGLESIAS LOPEZ, MAFALDA
IMIZCOZ ZUNIGA, AITANA
JIMENEZ PUERTA, CLAUDIA
LAHUERTA FERNANDEZ, SOFIA
LATASA CORERA, JUDITH

LUKIN BARAIBAR, ALAIA
MARISCAL URZAINQUI, ANA
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, AMAIA
MARTINEZ DE GONI INIGO, AROA
MOLINA ARMENDARIZ, MIREIA
OCHOA ARECHE, SARA

OLIVER ALONSO, CARMEN
RIVAS MARTIN, LEIRE

RUIZ ANDUEZA, IRENE

SAN MARTIN CASTILLO, NAIA
SANZ DE ACEDO MOSEN, LARA
SANZOL URRA, JULENE
SEGURA IZCUE, LEYRE

TANCO DE LA BARRERA, MARIA
UGARTE MARTINEZ, JUNE
URRETAVIZCAYA LINAN, MARIA
VALVERDE LARRASOANA, UXUE
VAZ BELZUNEGUI, AINHOA
VILLANUEVA MARTINEZ, ENARA
VILLANUEVA MARTINEZ, IRATI
ZAZPE OROZ, LEIRE

ZUASTI CALDERON, JUNE
BOMBIN FORCADA, IRENE
MACUA MURUZABAL, YOANA
CARRETERO CARRETERO, LYDIA
SOTO IBARROLA, ARAI

ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

09
08
08
09
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
08
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
08
08
08



11.67 - PC ET NA-6628 COLON ARRIETA, ANE ESP 08

11.84 - PC ET NA-7212 SARASA MARTIRENA, NEREA ESP 08
11.91 - PC NA-16010 FERNANDEZ MENDIA, MAIDER ESP 08
12.14 - PC ET NA-7155 YOLDI SOTIL, JONE 08
12.38 - PC NA-146 MUEZ MARIN, MARTA ESP 08
12.43 - PC ET NA-7205 ECHEVERRIA JAURRIETA, IRATXE ESP 08
13.54 - PC NA-16156 MARQUES DIEZ, NATALIA ESP 08
14.06 - PC ET NA-6622 MONTOYA VALLADARES, ALANYS ESP 08
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Ano
NA-379 CAMPOS CELAYA, ELENA ESP 07
ET NA-5875 EZKERRO CIA, MAIDER 07
ET NA-7233 LOREA VALDEZ, LIZ TERESA ESP 07
ET NA-6101 MARTINEZ ALTADILL, SAIOA 07
ET NA-7048 RUEDA CASTILLEJO, MARIA ESP 07
10.24 - PC NA-15313  ARBIZU LAPIEZA, JUNE ESP 06
10.75 - PC NA-175 SARASA MENDIOROZ, NEREA ESP 06
10.84 - PC ET NA-6910 GALINDO BERGUA, NAIARA ESP 06
11.06 - PC NA-216 FLORES GRACIA, PALOMA ESP 07
11.22 - PC ET NA-6887 ETXARRI SANTXEZ, ILARGI ESP 06
11.25-PC NA-15839  SOLCHAGA DIEZ, LENA ESP 07
11.36 - PC NA-128 GENBE OTXOTORENA, ITXASO ESP 07
11.54 - PC ET NA-7413 AZPIROZ AGUERRI, JUNE ESP 07
11.71- PC ET NA-6915 ANTON LUMBIER, IRATI 06
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Afo
2.06-PC ET NA-7158 MORALES OCHOTORENA, NATALIA GRACE 08
1.80-PC NA-329 HERNANDEZ MARINELARENA, IRENE ESP 08
NA-16094 MACUA MURUZABAL, YOANA ESP 08
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Ao
2.50-PC ET NA-6530 GARIN OZCOIDI, IRATI ESP 06
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Ao
10.92 - PC NA-259 BENCHEIKH SAEZ, AISHA ESP 08
08.38 - PC ET NA-6629 GARCIA MORENO, MAITE ESP 09
08.07 - PC NA-16091  DIAZ JASO, AINHOA ESP 08
07.93 - PC NA-148 CARRETERO CARRETERO, TERESA ESP 08
07.84 - PC NA-296 ETXARRI LARUMBE, LIDE ESP 08
07.55 - PC ET NA-6567 LERGA IRISARRI, NEREA ESP 08
07.40 - PC ET NA-7155 YOLDI SOTIL, JONE 08
07.25 - PC ET NA-6628 COLON ARRIETA, ANE ESP 08
07.08 - PC ET NA-7213 GARCIA OTAZU, MARINA ESP 08
06.96 - PC NA-149 CARRETERO CARRETERO, LYDIA ESP 08
06.65 - PC ET NA-6484 AZCONA ECHARRI, ARIDANE 09
06.38 - PC NA-244 SOTO IBARROLA, ARAI ESP 08

06.37 - PC NA-289 VALVERDE LARRASOANA, UXUE ESP 09



06.25 - PC NA-249
05.95 - PC ET NA-5801
05.91 - PC NA-16071
05.85 - PC NA-16073
05.61 - PC NA-364
05.47 - PC NA-366
05.23 - PC NA-16011
05.12 - PC ET NA-6632
05.04 - PC NA-365
05.01 - PC ET NA-7204
04.91 - PC ET NA-6606
04.83 - PC ET NA-7207
04.80 - PC ET NA-7208
04.58 - PC ET NA-7109
04.50 - PC ET NA-6622
04.27 - PC ET NA-6608
04.14 - PC ET NA-7190
03.40 - PC NA-306
ET NA-5627
ET NA-7188
ET NA-5654
ET NA-5686
ET NA-5723
ET NA-5739
NA-382
ET NA-7051
ET NA-5837
ET NA-6596
ET NA-5843
NA-285
ET NA-5906
ET NA-5933
ET NA-5966
ET NA-6045
NA-348
ET NA-6074
ET NA-7210
ET NA-6086
ET NA-6951
NA-361
ET NA-6217
NA-360
ET NA-6305
ET NA-6325
ET NA-6326
ET NA-6345
ET NA-6364
ET NA-6398
ET NA-6397

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL LF

NUIN ALZUETA, JUNE
CORTES VALENZUELA, NEREA
AGUIRRE ALCUAZ, EIDER
MARTINEZ DE GONI INIGO, AROA
GONZALEZ EL BUSTO, SUSANA
ERASO ARANDIGOYEN, ALAITZ
GALIANO FLORES, LEYRE

UGARTE MARTINEZ, JUNE

SANZ DE ACEDO MOSEN, LARA
IMIZCOZ ZUNIGA, AITANA
MORALES CERVERA, ANDREA
SALIH ABBASSI, MALIKA

DURAN SORIANO, ANA BELEN
LOPEZ PEREZ DE PIPAON, OIHANA
MONTOYA VALLADARES, ALANYS
OCHOA ARECHE, SARA

ARBIZU HEVIA, JULIA

GUTIERREZ PETRERENA, EIDER
ABAURREA DIiAZ, ANE

AGOS CANTISANO, VIOLETA
ALONSO AZPEITIA, IRUNE

ARIAS UBEDA, PAULA
BARBERENA ISASI, IZARO

BENET LOPEZ, LORENA

CAMBRA CERDAN, AMAIA
ECHARTE ANTON, SOFIA
ECHEVERRIA IZCUE, IRANTZU
ECHEVERRIA LIZASOAIN, YARA

EL AMMARY EL MOUKHLOUFI, LINA

FERNANDEZ GORRI, AITANA
GANUZA CAMPOS, ARRATE
GAVRILA STANCIU, AMAYA

GUENBOUR GANBOURI, FERDAOUS

LATASA CORERA, JUDITH
LAVILLA JIMENEZ, LIA

LUKIN BARAIBAR, ALAIA
MARANON LARRAYA, OSKIA
MARANON SOLA, JULIA

NUNEZ LERMA, LARA

PARRA ARNAIZ, CELIA

PARRA ARNAIZ, CELIA

PARRA ARNAIZ, MARIA

SAN MARTIN CASTILLO, NAIA
SEGURA DUCAY, CARLA
SEGURA IZCUE, LEYRE

TAPIE BELOQUI, ITZIAR
URRETAVIZCAYA LINAN, MARIA
VILLANUEVA MARTINEZ, ENARA
VILLANUEVA MARTINEZ, IRATI

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP

08
08
08
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
08
08
08
09
08
09
08
09
08
09
09
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
08
09
08
08
09
09
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
09
09



Marca Lic.
09.90 - PC NA-175
09.09 - PC NA-378
07.99 - PC NA-16652
07.88 - PC NA-15839
07.66 - PC NA-15648
07.37 - PC NA-15313
06.69 - PC NA-8300
06.42 - PC NA-128
06.20 - PC ET NA-7108
05.42 - PC ET NA-7107
05.00 - PC ET NA-7060
04.13 - PC ET NA-6482
03.40 - PC ET NA-7057

ET NA-5714
ET NA-7413
NA-379

ET NA-6920
ET NA-5875
NA-216

ET NA-6479
NA-381

ET NA-7233
ET NA-6101

Nombre
SARASA MENDIOROZ, NEREA
PEREZ URREGO, CLARA MARIA
ROMANO PEREZ, HENAR
SOLCHAGA DIEZ, LENA
PASCUAL HUARTE, EDURNE
ARBIZU LAPIEZA, JUNE
PEREZ DE CIRIZA VILLARROEL, AINHOA
GENBE OTXOTORENA, ITXASO
ORCARAY SAN MARTIN, UDANE
MARQUINEZ SAN JUAN, JUNE
MARTINEZ BLANCO, LEYRE
EL KHANNOUS GOMEZ, LAILA
DEL VAL ECHEGOYEN, ALODIA
AZPILICUETA ECHEVERRIA, AMAIA
AZPIROZ AGUERRI, JUNE
CAMPOS CELAYA, ELENA
ECHARTE ANTON, CARLOTA
EZKERRO CIA, MAIDER
FLORES GRACIA, PALOMA
GARIN VALENCIA, AINHOA
GUIRADO ZUFIAURRE, SAIOA
LOREA VALDEZ, LIZ TERESA
MARTINEZ ALTADILL, SAIOA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP
ESP

Nac.

06
06
06
07
06
06
06
07
07
06
07
07
07
06
07
07
06
07
07
06
07
07
07



